
1
八  幡  奈乃花
武  正  侑  駕

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治神宮外苑FSC
明治神宮外苑FSC 2 50.86 31.70 19.16 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 RoLi3 4.70 0.64 5.341 3 1 1 2

2 SqTwW3+SqTwM3 6.60 0.80 7.401 1 1 1 2

3 ChLi1 1.10 1.66 2.762 3 1 2 2

4 DSp2 4.50 0.94 5.441 2 2 1 2

5 DiStW1+DiStM1 6.96 1.04 8.000 1 1 1 1

6 ChSt1 1.10 1.66 2.762 2 2 1 2

24.96 31.70

Composition 1.33 4.835.00 5.25 4.75 4.75 4.50

Presentation 1.33 4.834.75 5.00 5.00 4.75 4.50

Skating Skills 1.33 4.754.50 4.75 5.00 4.75 4.75

19.16

2
秋  田  江  鈴
土  屋  悠  希

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治神宮外苑FSC
明治神宮外苑FSC 1 41.09 25.01 16.08 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 DiStW1+DiStM1 6.96 -0.35 6.61-1 1 -1 0 0

2 SqTwW3+SqTwM3 6.60 0.00 6.60-1 -1 0 1 1

3 DSp2 4.50 0.00 4.50-1 0 0 0 0

4 RoLi2 3.95 0.32 4.270 1 0 1 1

5 ChSt1 1.10 0.83 1.931 1 0 1 2

6 ChSp1 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 1

24.21 25.01

Composition 1.33 4.004.50 5.00 3.75 3.75 3.25

Presentation 1.33 4.174.25 4.75 4.25 4.00 3.50

Skating Skills 1.33 3.924.25 4.25 4.00 3.50 3.25

16.08
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